1 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CUBITO-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3         May 23, 2025

350LMF - Medium output 350 lm/ft
450LMF - High output 450 lm/ft
Order Guide
DESCRIPTION
Cubito illuminates its square profile through two adjacent sides,
forming a luminous right angle 2 ½" on each side. It can be
installed as a discrete luminaire or a continuous line of light.
up to 144 lm/W performance
2 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CUBITO-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3         May 23, 2025
CUBITO RECESSED
2 1/2"
2 1/2"
 CUBR - Cubito Recessed
Dimensions
Photometrics
Values calculated based on a 4' fixture at 3500K and 80+ CRI.
LM/FT W/FT LM/W
275 1.9 144
350 2.4 143
450 3.2 142
Multiplier - CCT/CRI
CCT
WATTS LPW
80+ CRI 90+ CRI 80+ CRI 90+ CRI
2700K 1.05 1.27 0.95 0.79
3000K 1.02 1.23 0.98 0.81
3500K 1.00 1.19 1.00 0.84
4000K 1.00 1.19 1.00 0.84
5000K 0.96 1.12 1.04 0.89
MULTIPLIER TABLE
Use the table to get results for different color temperatures and CRI.
3 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CUBITO-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3         May 23, 2025
CUBITO RECESSED
Technical Specifications
OPTIC
High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic (HLO)
The High-Eff iciency Lambertian Optic (HLO) uses matte white
reflectors to distribute LED output across 0.075" acrylic shielding,
providing up to 88% transmission and good obscuration.
LIGHT SOURCE
Static white
Custom linear array of mid-flux LEDs are cartridge-mounted with